Digitizer 
Wideband Receiver and Recorder 
Signal Collection System 
IZT R4000
The next Generation of digital
Wideband Receivers
IZT R4000
Digital Wideband Receiver

< -100 dBm, typical
Preselector Filter Tracking bandpass filter
Ordering Guide
Hardware options IZT R4000-BASE Wideband Receiver with IF Input, 1 GBit LAN Interface
IZT R4000-RF3 Frequency range 9 kHz – 3 GHz
IZT R4000-RF6 Frequency range extension: 3 GHz – 6 GHz (Requires option R4000-RF3)
IZT R4000-RF18 Frequency range extension: 3 GHz – 18 GHz (Requires option R4000-RF3)
IZT R4000-10G 10 GBit LAN Interface
IZT R4000-SVR Server
Software options IZT R4000-100 IZT Signal Suite – R4000
IZT R4000-120 IZT Signal Suite – Wideband Recorder
IZT R4000-200 IZT Signal Suite – Signal Collection System
Innovationszentrum für
Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT
General Manager: Rainer Perthold
Am Weichselgarten 5, D-91058 Erlangen, Germany